100G QSFP28 Direct Attach Copper Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 1 of 7
100 Gb/s QSFP28
Passive Direct
Attach Copper
Twinax Cable
QSFP28 Series
▪ 100 Gigabit Ethernet

4. Reflection Coefficient given by equation SCD11(dB) < 15 - (6/25.78)*f, with finGHz.
5. Reflection Coefficient given by equation SCD21(dB) < 27 - (29/22)*f, with finGHz.
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Description
QSFP-100DAC-001 100G QSFP28 Passive Direct Attach Copper Twinax Cable, 1 m, 30 AWG
QSFP-100DAC-0015 100G QSFP28 Passive Direct Attach Copper Twinax Cable, 1.5 m, 30 AWG
QSFP-100DAC-002 100G QSFP28 Passive Direct Attach Copper Twinax Cable, 2 m, 30 AWG
QSFP-100DAC-003 100G QSFP28 Passive Direct Attach Copper Twinax Cable, 3 m, 30 AWG
QSFP-100DAC-005 100G QSFP28 Passive Direct Attach Copper Twinax Cable, 5 m, 26 AWG
100G QSFP28 Direct Attach Copper Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 7 of 7
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd